
Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2301109001 ASMIT KUMAR BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
2 2301109002 CHANDAN NAIK Schedule Caste (SC) Male
3 2301109003 Koneti Rahul Sai General Male
4 2301109004 SHOBHIT KUMAR NAIK General Male
5 2301109005 STHITAPRAGNYA BIDANTA General Male

Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2321109001 A ASUTOSH ACHARY General Male
2 2321109002 BISWANATH KARNA General Male
3 2321109003 Dibya Darshana Behera General Male
4 2321109004 Ekant patnaik General Male
5 2321109005 JAYPRAKASH MOHANTY General Male
6 2321109006 KAPILENDRA PUJAHARI General Male
7 2321109007 Misbah Ul Haq General Male
8 2321109008 PRATYUSH KUMAR MISHRA General Male
9 2321109009 SURAJ BISWAL General Male

10 2321109010 SURAJ SAHU General Male
11 2331109001 Krishna Kanta Mishra General Male
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Department of Automobile Engineering B.Tech Lateral Entry (2023-26)

PARALA MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BERHAMPUR



Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2301109006 ABINASH MOHANTY General Male
2 2301109007 ADITYA RANJAN PANIGRAHI General Male
3 2301109008 AMIT KUMAR GOUDA General Male
4 2301109009 ANANTA NAIKA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
5 2301109010 Anwesha Gouda General Female
6 2301109011 KUMARI ESHA SUNDARAY General Female
7 2301109012 LAXMIPRIYA SAMANTA General Female
8 2301109013 MOUSUMI SAHOO General Female
9 2301109014 PANGA SUSHIL OBC Male

10 2301109015 PRANAB SWAIN General Male
11 2301109016 PRATYUSH KUMAR  NAHAK General Male
12 2301109017 RADHARANI PANIGRAHI General Female
13 2301109018 RUCHISMITA MAJHI Schedule Caste (SC) Female
14 2301109019 SUDHANSU SEKHAR LENKA General Male
15 2301109020 SUKANYA SAHOO General Female
16 2301109021 SWAPNES BARIK General Male

Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2321109011 BIJAYALAXMI SAHOO General Female
2 2321109012 CHINMOYA KUMAR SAHU General Male
3 2321109013 GUPTESWAR SWAIN General Male
4 2321109015 PREMANANDA GOUDA General Male
5 2321109016 RUDRA NARAYAN PATTNAYAK General Male
6 2321109017 Rudraprasad Behera Schedule Caste (SC) Male

PARALA MAHARAJA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, BERHAMPUR
Department of Chemical Engineering B.Tech Fresher (2023-27)
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Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2301109022 AAKASH NAYAK General Male
2 2301109023 ABHAYA MAHAPTRA General Male
3 2301109024 ALOK KUMAR NAYAK General Male
4 2301109025 ANSHIKA PANDA General-EWS Female
5 2301109026 ANSHUMAN BISOI General Male
6 2301109027 ANTARYAMI NAYAK General Male
7 2301109028 ANUBHAV PANIGRAHI General Male
8 2301109029 ARABINDA BEHERA General Male
9 2301109030 ARPITA BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Female

10 2301109031 ASHUTOSH SAHOO General Male
11 2301109032 ASISH KUMAR ROUT General Male
12 2301109033 AYESHA RANI BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Female
13 2301109034 AYUSH BEHERA General Male
14 2301109035 Ayushman Panda General Male
15 2301109036 B.NIKHIL General Male
16 2301109037 Balukeswara sethy Schedule Caste (SC) Male
17 2301109038 BIBHUPRASAD NAYAK General Male
18 2301109039 BISHNU DUTTA PANDA General-EWS Male
19 2301109040 BISWA RANJAN GAHAN General Male
20 2301109041 BISWAJEET PARIDA General Male
21 2301109042 BISWAJIT KUMAR SETHI Schedule Caste (SC) Male
22 2301109043 CHANDINI MAHAPATRA General Female
23 2301109044 DEBASISH GOUDA General Male
24 2301109045 DEBASISH SAHOO General Male
25 2301109046 DIPTIMAYEE SAHU General Female
26 2301109047 DITIKRUSHNA MOHAPATRA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
27 2301109048 DIVYA RANJAN SWAIN General Male
28 2301109049 Divyajeet Ojha General Male
29 2301109050 HARISH MURMU Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
30 2301109051 INUSHA PRAMANIK Schedule Caste (SC) Female
31 2301109052 JAGYANSENI BISWAL General Female
32 2301109053 JITENDRA KUMAR BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
33 2301109054 JYOTI PRAKASH JENA General Male
34 2301109055 JYOTIRMAYEE CHOUDHURY General-EWS Female
35 2301109056 JYOTIRMAYEE GARU Schedule Caste (SC) Female
36 2301109057 KIRAN PRABHA SAHANI General Female
37 2301109058 KIRTIPRAVA SAHOO General Female
38 2301109059 MAHARSHI MUKTIKANTA MALLICK General Male
39 2301109060 MAHENDRA KUMAR GOUDA General Male
40 2301109061 MANASWINI PANIGRAHI General Female
41 2301109062 NETRA MOHAN MISHRA General Male
42 2301109063 NIKHIL KUMAR MOHANTY General Male
43 2301109064 NOBEL NIRUPAM JENA General Male
44 2301109065 OMM PRAKASH BEHERA General Male
45 2301109066 P NIRANJAN Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
46 2301109067 PRATIK KUMAR DAS General Male
47 2301109068 PREETIMAYEE SAHOO General Female
48 2301109069 PUJAPRIYADARSHANI JENA General Female
49 2301109070 R.GOPINATH REDDY General Male
50 2301109071 RAHUL KUMAR NAYAK General Male
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51 2301109072 RANABEER KUMAR BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
52 2301109073 RASMITA NAHAK General Female
53 2301109074 RITIKA MOHAPATRA General Female
54 2301109075 RUTU PRIYA DALAI General Female
55 2301109076 SAMEER BALIAR SINGH Schedule Caste (SC) Male
56 2301109077 SANCHARITA GHADAI General Female
57 2301109078 SANKAR BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
58 2301109079 SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
59 2301109080 Shruti Pradhan General Female
60 2301109081 SHUBHAM DAS Schedule Caste (SC) Male
61 2301109082 SOUMENDRA PRIYADARSHEE General Male
62 2301109083 SRABANI SPRUHA MAHAPATRO General Female
63 2301109084 SREETI RANJAN TARAI General Male
64 2301109085 SRIYA PANDA General Female
65 2301109086 SUBHAM JENA General Male
66 2301109087 SUBHAM SAHOO General Male
67 2301109088 SUBHANKAR MALIK Schedule Caste (SC) Male
68 2301109089 SUBHASMITA SATAPATHY General Female
69 2301109090 SUMIT PRADHAN General Male
70 2301109091 SUNIL BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
71 2301109092 TANUSHREE SAHU General Female
72 2301109093 TAPAN KUMAR NAYAK General Male

Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2321109018 A KUSHUMA ACHARY General Female
2 2321109019 Abhijit Roul General Male
3 2321109020 ABHIPSA PRIYADARSHINI ROUT General Female
4 2321109021 ADITYA MANDOI General Male
5 2321109022 ADYASHA PATTNAIK General Female
6 2321109023 Ahsanul Haque General Male
7 2321109024 Ajaya kumar dixit General Male
8 2321109025 Akash Kumar Panda General Male
9 2321109026 Ansul Das General Male

10 2321109028 APARNA DALBEHERA General Female
11 2321109029 Arun Arasmita Das General Female
12 2321109030 Ashish Behera Schedule Caste (SC) Male
13 2321109031 Ayush Ranjan Sahoo General Male
14 2321109033 BARSHA MOHARANA General Female
15 2321109034 BEBINA BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Female
16 2321109035 BIJAYLAXMI DAS General Female
17 2321109036 BIKRAM DAY General Male
18 2321109037 BISHAL ROUT Schedule Caste (SC) Male
19 2321109027 ANSUMANI BEHERA OBC Female
20 2321109032 AYUSHKANT SWAIN General Male
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Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2301109094 A RAJESWARI Schedule Caste (SC) Female
2 2301109095 ABHIJEET JENA General Male
3 2301109096 ABHIJIT SAMAL General Male
4 2301109097 ABHISEK PANIGRAHY General Male
5 2301109098 ABHISHEK SAHOO General Male
6 2301109099 ADITYA NARAYAN MALLICK General-EWS Male
7 2301109100 AKASH BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
8 2301109101 AMIT KAR General-EWS Male
9 2301109102 AMIYA RANJAN SAHU General Male

10 2301109103 ANIL KUMAR BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
11 2301109104 ANISHA PARIDA General Female
12 2301109105 ANKITA DAS Schedule Caste (SC) Female
13 2301109106 ANSHUMAN BAL General-EWS Male
14 2301109107 ANTARYAMI SAHOO General Male
15 2301109108 ANUP KUMAR MARNDI Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
16 2301109109 ARCHANA SAHOO General Female
17 2301109110 ASIS MISHRA General-EWS Male
18 2301109111 ASISH KUMAR DAS General Male
19 2301109112 AXITA DASH General-EWS Female
20 2301109113 BADAL JENA General Male
21 2301109114 BADAL KUMAR BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
22 2301109115 BADAL MAJHI Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
23 2301109116 BANDANA GOUDA General-EWS Female
24 2301109117 BIBEK KALSAI Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
25 2301109118 BIJAYA KUMAR SWAIN General Male
26 2301109119 BIKASH RANJAN HOTA General Male
27 2301109120 BISWAJIT ROUT General Male
28 2301109121 CHINMAYEE MAHARANA General Female
29 2301109122 DEBASISH PANDA General-EWS Male
30 2301109123 DEBASISH SAHU General Male
31 2301109124 DESETI RAJIBA LOCHAN RAO General Male
32 2301109125 DIBYAJYOTI PRADHAN General Male
33 2301109126 HRUSIKESH SAHU General Male
34 2301109127 JAYAGOBINDA BARIK General Male
35 2301109128 JOYDEV BARIK General Male
36 2301109129 JYOTIRANJAN MOHANTY General Male
37 2301109130 K. DINESH KUMAR DORA General Male
38 2301109131 KHIROD KUMAR PATRA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
39 2301109132 LAXMAN KISKU Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
40 2301109133 LAXMIKANTA SWAIN General Male
41 2301109134 M SHREEYA PATRO General Female
42 2301109135 MAHEK AGARWAL General Female
43 2301109136 MANABH CHANDRA PRUSTY General Male
44 2301109137 MANAS RANJAN JENA General Male
45 2301109138 MANISH CHOUDHURY General Male
46 2301109139 MANISHA BEHERA General Female
47 2301109140 N PRAKASH General Male
48 2301109141 NALINI KANTI PRADHAN Schedule Caste (SC) Female
49 2301109142 NAVDEEP KUMAR SAHANI General Male
50 2301109143 NIRAKARA BEHERA General Male
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51 2301109144 NIRJARA BEHERA General Female
52 2301109145 NITYANANDA MANDAL General Male
53 2301109146 OMKAR PADHY General Male
54 2301109147 OMM PRAKASH SENAPATI General Male
55 2301109148 P CHANDAN PATRA General-EWS Male
56 2301109149 P DURGA PRASAD General Male
57 2301109150 PALAVALASA CHANIKYA General Female
58 2301109151 PANADA RAMAKRISHNA BHARAT General Male
59 2301109152 PRADYUMNA KUMAR MOHAPATRA General-EWS Male

60 2301109153 PRAGYAN MOHANTA General Male
61 2301109154 PRATYUSH KUMAR BISOYI General Male
62 2301109155 PRITAM PRAKASH MISHRA General Male
63 2301109156 PRITIRANJAN BEHERA General Male
64 2301109157 PRIYABRATA DUTTA General Male
65 2301109158 PRIYANKA NAIK Schedule Tribe (ST) Female
66 2301109159 PRIYANSHU SAHU General Male
67 2301109160 R. TULU REDDY General Male
68 2301109161 RAGHUNATH BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
69 2301109162 RAJ RAJESWAR RAY General Male
70 2301109163 RAJESH KUMAR SETHY Schedule Caste (SC) Male
71 2301109165 RAJKISHOR KARJI General Male
72 2301109166 RAKESH KUMAR MALLIK Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
73 2301109167 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO General Male
74 2301109168 RAMJEEVAN MARNDI Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
75 2301109169 ROHIT KUMAR NAYAK Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
76 2301109170 RUPESH KUMAR MAHARANA General Male
77 2301109171 S BANSIKRISHNA ACHARY General Male
78 2301109172 S LIPUN DAS General Male
79 2301109173 SADANANDA PALO General Male
80 2301109174 SAGAR SAHU General Male
81 2301109175 SAHIL PATRO Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
82 2301109176 SAI SUKRUTEE PADHI General Female
83 2301109177 SANDEEP KUMAR JENA General Male
84 2301109178 SANDIP GHOSH General Male
85 2301109179 SASHI BHUSHAN NAYAK General Male
86 2301109180 SASMITA DAS General-EWS Female
87 2301109181 SATYA NARAYAN PADHI General Male
88 2301109182 SAYED SHAMUIL IQUEBAL General Male
89 2301109183 SELINA SWETILINA SAHOO General Female
90 2301109184 SHAIKH MOHAMMED MAFEES General Male
91 2301109185 SHREEYA MAHAPATRA General Female
92 2301109186 SHREYA PRIYADARSHINI General Female
93 2301109187 SIDDHANTA POLAI General Male
94 2301109188 SIMRAN PUSTI General Female
95 2301109189 SISIR MISHRA General Male
96 2301109190 SITAKANTA MOHANTY General Male
97 2301109191 SMARANIKA MOHANTY General Female
98 2301109192 SMRUTEE SIKHA DAS General Female
99 2301109193 SNIGDHA SUBHASHREE SAHOO General Female

100 2301109194 SOHAN KHOSLA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
101 2301109195 SOHAN KUMAR SAHU General Male
102 2301109196 SOUMYA RANJAN MISHRA General-EWS Male
103 2301109197 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO General Male



104 2301109198 SOUMYA SARTHAK PRUSTY General-EWS Male
105 2301109199 SOUMYA SNEHANSHU JENA General Male
106 2301109200 SOUMYASRI ASHUTOSH NAYAK General-EWS Male
107 2301109201 SUBHASHREE PANDA General Female
108 2301109202 SUBHASIS SAHU General Male
109 2301109203 SUBHASIS SUBUDHI General Male
110 2301109204 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHU General-EWS Male
111 2301109205 SUJAL KUMAR CHARATI General Male
112 2301109206 SULAGNA PRIYADARSINI General Female
113 2301109207 SUMAN SINGH General Female
114 2301109208 SWADHIN PATRA General-EWS Male
115 2301109209 TAPAN KUMAR PANDA General-EWS Male
116 2301109210 TUSHAR RANJAN SAHOO General Male

Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2321109108 ASHISH KUMAR THKAUR General Male
2 2321109109 DHARMESH KUMAR ROUT General Male
3 2321109110 JYOTIRMAYEE SENAPATI General Female
4 2321109111 Manoranjan Swain General Male
5 2321109112 MUNA MAHARANA General Male
6 2321109113 P SOUMYA SUNDAR SUBUDHI General Male
7 2321109114 P.Pragyan Priyadarshini General Female
8 2321109115 Pooja Rani Das General Female
9 2321109116 RAJASHREE KUMARI General Female

10 2321109117 SHANDEEP RAULA General Male
11 2321109118 SHIBANI MADHUSMITA SAHOO General Female
12 2321109119 SOURAV KUMAR NAYAK General Male
13 2321109120 Sudhansu Sekhar Panda General Male
14 2321109121 SUJAN SAHU General Male
15 2321109122 V LALMOHAN RAO PATTNAIK General Male
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Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2301109211 ABHISEK MALLICK General Male
2 2301109212 ABHISHEK BHUYAN General-EWS Male
3 2301109213 ABINASH PRADHAN General Male
4 2301109214 ABINASH ROUTRAY General Male
5 2301109215 ADITYA BHUTIA General Male
6 2301109216 ADITYA NARAYANA PANI General Male
7 2301109217 ADITYA RAJ SINGH General Male
8 2301109218 AKASH GOCHHAYAT Schedule Caste (SC) Male
9 2301109219 AKSHYAT KUMAR NAYAK General-EWS Male

10 2301109220 AMIT KUMAR MAHARANA General Male
11 2301109221 ANIKET SAHU General Male
12 2301109222 ANISH KUMAR MAITY General Female
13 2301109223 ANISMITA PATI General Female
14 2301109224 ANKITA KUMARI NAYAK General Female
15 2301109225 ANNAPURNA MOHANTY General Male
16 2301109226 ANSHUMAN PATTANAYAK General Female
17 2301109227 ANWESHA MAHAPATRA General Female
18 2301109228 APARAJITA BEHERA General Female
19 2301109229 ARADHANA ACHARYA General Male
20 2301109230 ARUPANANDA SAHOO General Male
21 2301109231 ASHUTOSH JENA General Male
22 2301109232 ASHUTOSH NAYAK General Male
23 2301109233 ASHUTOSH PANDA General Male
24 2301109234 AUROBINDO CHINARA General Male
25 2301109236 AYSWARIYA TRIPATHY General Female
26 2301109237 AYUSH CHANDRA PANDA General Male
27 2301109238 AYUSH MOHANTY General Male
28 2301109239 B VENKTESH REDDY General Male
29 2301109240 BAIBHAV TRIPATHY General-EWS Male
30 2301109241 BIGHNA BINAYAK SAHOO General Male
31 2301109242 BINOD BIHARI JENA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
32 2301109243 BISWAJIT SAHU General Male
33 2301109244 BISWAL NAYAK General Male
34 2301109245 BISWANATH PRADHAN General Male
35 2301109246 CH ANISH PRADHAN General Male
36 2301109247 CHETAN SHARMA General Male
37 2301109248 DEBAJIT MUDULY General Male
38 2301109249 DEBANJAN MOHANTY General Male
39 2301109250 DEBASIS PRADHAN General Male
40 2301109251 DEBASISH PANDA General-EWS Male
41 2301109252 DEBOJIT SANDHA General Male
42 2301109253 DIBYA LOCHAN MAHANTA General Male
43 2301109254 DIBYA SANKAR NAYAK General Male
44 2301109255 EASHAN KUMAR BISHOYI General Male
45 2301109256 G.AMITA DORA General Male
46 2301109257 GOURAV KUMAR JENA General-EWS Male
47 2301109258 GOUTTAM MUDULI General Male
48 2301109259 GYANA RANJAN SABAT General Male
49 2301109260 GYANAJYOTI KANAR General-EWS Male
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50 2301109261 GYANENDRA ABHISHEK PRADHAN General Male
51 2301109262 HRITIK MANDAL Schedule Caste (SC) Male
52 2301109263 JAGATJITA BISWAL General Male
53 2301109264 JATINDRA MOHAN BINDHANI General Male
54 2301109265 JAYPRAKASH MOHANTY General Male
55 2301109266 JEEVANDEEP JENA General Male
56 2301109267 JIBANJYOTI PRADHAN General Male
57 2301109268 JYOTI PRAKASH NAYAK General Male
58 2301109269 JYOTIRANJAN BEHERA General Male
59 2301109270 K.HARISH CHANDRA REDDY General Male
60 2301109271 KABIR MOHANTY General Male
61 2301109272 KIRAN KUMAR PATRA General Male
62 2301109273 KIRAN KUMAR PRADHAN General Male
63 2301109274 KISHOR KUMAR SAHU General Male
64 2301109275 KRISHNA BEHERA General Female
65 2301109276 KRISHNA GOPAL PRADHAN General Male
66 2301109277 KSHIROD CHANDRA MOHANTY General Male
67 2301109278 LIJARANI GOUDA General Female
68 2301109279 MANAS RANJAN PADHI General Male
69 2301109280 MANASI BHANJA General Female
70 2301109281 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA General Male
71 2301109282 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO General Male
72 2301109283 MD SAJJAD SAJIDDIN KHAN General-EWS Male
73 2301109284 MITESH KUMAR SAMAL General Male
74 2301109285 NEHA SABAT General Female
75 2301109286 NIRUPAMA SAHU General Female
76 2301109287 OM SAI MOHAPATRA General Male
77 2301109288 PIYUS PATRA General Male
78 2301109289 PRABIN KUMAR SAHU General Male
79 2301109290 PRATIBHA NAYAK General Female
80 2301109291 PRIYANSHU KUMAR BEHERA General Male
81 2301109292 RAGHUPATRUNI ASHISH PATNAIK General Male
82 2301109293 RAKESH BISWAL General Male
83 2301109294 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO General Male
84 2301109295 RAKESH PRADHAN General Male
85 2301109296 RAKESH SWAIN General Male
86 2301109297 RAMYARANJAN DAS General Male
87 2301109298 RANAJEET SETHY Schedule Caste (SC) Male
88 2301109299 RASMI RANJAN MAHARANA General Male
89 2301109300 RASMI RANJAN SAHOO General Male
90 2301109301 RICKY KHARSEL General Male
91 2301109302 RITESH SWAIN General Male
92 2301109303 RONAK KUMAR JENA General Male
93 2301109304 ROSALIN JENA Schedule Caste (SC) Female
94 2301109305 RUDRA SAHU General Male
95 2301109306 RUDRANARAYAN BEHERA General Male
96 2301109307 S.SUBHAM PRADHAN General Male
97 2301109308 SACHIN PRADHAN General Male
98 2301109309 SAGEN MAJHI Schedule Caste (SC) Male
99 2301109310 SAI PRASAD SAHU General Male

100 2301109311 SAMBIT KUMAR PATTNAIK General Male
101 2301109312 SAMIKSHA TIRKEY General Female
102 2301109313 SARTHAK PARIDARSAK DAS General Male



103 2301109314 SASIKANTA SUARA General Male
104 2301109315 SHAKTI RAJ General-EWS Male
105 2301109316 SHREE ARABINDA MISHRA General Male
106 2301109317 SHREYA SWETA PADMA NAYAK General Female
107 2301109318 SHUBHAM RATH General Male
108 2301109319 SHUBHAM SAHU General Male
109 2301109320 SHUBHARA JYOTI PRADHAN General Male
110 2301109321 SHUBHASHREE PRIYADARSINI HOTTA General Female
111 2301109322 Shubhranshu Mohanty General Male
112 2301109323 SHUBHRANSHU PANDA General Male
113 2301109324 SIBARAM BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
114 2301109325 SIBASRITA PANIGRAHY General Female
115 2301109326 SIDDHARTH  KHUNTIA General Male
116 2301109327 SMRUTI RANJAN NAYAK General Male
117 2301109328 SNEHA CHOUDHURY General Female
118 2301109329 SNEHA GOUDA General Female
119 2301109330 SOM PRAKASH PRIYADARSHI General Male
120 2301109331 SONALI PRADHAN General Female
121 2301109332 SONAT MOHANTA General Male
122 2301109333 SONJEED BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
123 2301109334 SOUMYA  RANJAN PATEL General Male
124 2301109335 SOUMYAJIT JAGADEV General Male
125 2301109336 SOUMYARANJAN BISHOYI General Male
126 2301109337 SOUMYARANJAN KHUNTIA General Male
127 2301109338 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO General Male
128 2301109339 SREEASHWET KUMAR SWAIN General Male
129 2301109340 SUBHALAXMI PADHI General Female
130 2301109341 SUBHAM JENA General Male
131 2301109342 SUBHAM KUMAR DASH General-EWS Male
132 2301109343 SUBHAM PARIDA General Male
133 2301109344 SUBHAM SUBHADARSHAN MAHARANA General Male
134 2301109345 SUBHASISH PRABIR MAHARANA General Male
135 2301109346 SUBHASMITA PANDA General Female
136 2301109347 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR DAS Schedule Caste (SC) Male
137 2301109348 SUCHISMITA NAYAK General Female
138 2301109349 SUJATA SWAIN General Female
139 2301109350 SUMANTA RANJAN OJHA General Male
140 2301109351 SUMIT KUMAR PATTNAIK General Male
141 2301109352 SUPRABHA SHUBHALAXMI PRADHAN General Female
142 2301109353 SURYA NARAYAN DAS General Male
143 2301109354 SUSIL KUMAR PRADHAN General Male
144 2301109355 SWAGATIKA OJHA General Female
145 2301109356 SWASTIK SANKET TRIPATHY General Male
146 2301109357 SWAYANG PRABHA SAHU General Female
147 2301109358 SWAYANSU DASH General-EWS Male
148 2301109359 SWETANGINI PRADHAN General Female
149 2301109360 TANUJAYA BISWAL General Female
150 2301109361 UDIT NARAYAN Schedule Caste (SC) Male

Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2321109123 Abhinash Mishra General Male
2 2321109124 ABINASH CHOUDHURY General Male
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3 2321109125 Ajaya Das General Male
4 2321109126 AYUSH KUMAR SAHU General Male
5 2321109127 B Uma Mahesh General-EWS Male
6 2321109128 Bichitrananda Dash General Male
7 2321109129 Bikash Kumar Sahoo General-EWS Male
8 2321109131 Chinmaya Routray General Male
9 2321109132 DEBABRATA BARIK General Male

10 2321109133 ITISHREE SAHU General Female
11 2321109134 JYOTIRMAYA PARIDA General Male
12 2321109135 Lokesh Pattnaik General Male
13 2321109136 MONALISHA SWAIN General Female
14 2321109137 NANDAN KUMAR MISHRA General Male
15 2321109138 PRATYUSH KUMAR MOHANTY General Male
16 2321109139 RAJESWARI SWAIN General Female
17 2321109140 RUPALI NAYAK General Female
18 2321109141 SAGAR DAS General Male
19 2321109142 Sakal Mukhi Schedule Caste (SC) Male
20 2321109143 SAPTASAGAR SAHU General Male
21 2321109144 Tejashwini Nayak General Female



Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2301109363 ACHYUTA NANDA SAHU General Male
2 2301109364 ADITYA KUMAR SAHOO General Male
3 2301109365 ADITYA PRASAD SINGH SAMANTA General Male
4 2301109366 AKASH BEHERA General Male
5 2301109367 ANESWATA BISWAL General Female
6 2301109368 ANKUSH SAHOO General Male
7 2301109369 ANSHUMAN BISHOYI General Male
8 2301109370 ARPIT KUMAR KHAMARI General-EWS Male
9 2301109371 ARPITA MISHRA General Female

10 2301109372 ASHIRBAD SAHOO General Male
11 2301109373 ASHISHAYAN PATTANAYAK General-EWS Male
12 2301109374 ASHUTOSH NAYAK General-EWS Male
13 2301109375 BABUL SWAIN General Male
14 2301109376 BHABANI NAYAK General GN
15 2301109377 BHAGYASRI RAUT General Female
16 2301109378 BIBHUTI KUMAR BHUYAN General Male
17 2301109379 BIGHNA RAJ BHATTAMISHRA General Male
18 2301109380 BIKASH KUMAR SAHU General Male
19 2301109381 BISWAJIT POLAI General Male
20 2301109382 BISWAJIT RAUL General Male
21 2301109383 BISWOJIT DAS General Male
22 2301109384 CHANDRASEKHAR NAHAK General Male
23 2301109385 DEBASISH TRIPATHY General Male
24 2301109386 DEEPAK KUMAR PRADHAN General Male
25 2301109387 DEVI PRASAD MALLIK General Male
26 2301109388 DEVIKA PARIDA Schedule Caste (SC) Female
27 2301109389 ELLA. JAYAKISHAN General Male
28 2301109390 GAYATRI SHARMA General Female
29 2301109391 GHULAM QADIR General Male
30 2301109392 IPSITA SAHOO General Female
31 2301109393 JAGANNATH POLAI General Male
32 2301109394 JAYASHREE NAYAK General Female
33 2301109395 JYOSHNA RANI SAHU General Female
34 2301109396 JYOTIRMAYEE PATNAIK General Female
35 2301109397 KAMALA KANTA SAHOO General Male
36 2301109398 KIRAN BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
37 2301109399 LISHARANI PANDA General Female
38 2301109400 MAHESH KANYARI General Male
39 2301109401 MANIKYA SAISWARUPA SETHI Schedule Caste (SC) Female
40 2301109402 MIHIR KUMAR PANDA General-EWS Male
41 2301109403 MUSKAN PATRA General Female
42 2301109404 N SIBA REDDY General Male
43 2301109405 OM PRAKASH BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
44 2301109406 OM PRATYUSH NAYAK General Male
45 2301109407 PAYAL MAHARANA General Female
46 2301109408 PRUTHIB SWAIN General Male
47 2301109409 RAHUL KUMAR PANDA General Male
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48 2301109410 RAJASMITA LENKA General Female
49 2301109411 RAJENDRA RAUTA General Male
50 2301109412 RASHMI RANJAN OJHA General Male
51 2301109413 RITESH KUMAR SAHU General Male
52 2301109414 ROHAN SETHI Schedule Caste (SC) Male
53 2301109415 ROSHNI SAHU General Female
54 2301109416 RUDRA NARAYAN GHADAI General-EWS Male
55 2301109417 SAGAR SWARUP SAHOO General Male
56 2301109418 SAHIL SETHY Schedule Caste (SC) Male
57 2301109419 SALONI PANIGRAHI General Female
58 2301109420 SARTHAK MISHRA General Male
59 2301109421 SAURAJEET ACHARYA General Male
60 2301109422 SEIKH SOUVAGYA MUSTAKIM General-EWS Male
61 2301109423 SHUBHANKAR BEHERA General Male
62 2301109424 SIDHARTHA MAHARANA General Male
63 2301109425 SOUMYA RANJAN MALLICK Schedule Caste (SC) Male
64 2301109426 SPANDANA BEHERA General Female
65 2301109427 SRIKANTA BEHERA General Male
66 2301109428 SRIMAD KUMAR MANDHATA General-EWS Male
67 2301109429 SRUSTI SIKHA TRIPATHY General Female
68 2301109430 SUBHAM BASTIA General Male
69 2301109431 SUBHAM CHOUDHURY General-EWS Male
70 2301109432 SUBHAM MAHARANA General Male
71 2301109433 SUBHAM SAHU General Male
72 2301109434 SUBHRANSHU SEKHAR SAHU General Male
73 2301109435 SUNIDHI CHOUDHURY General Female
74 2301109436 SWADHIN ROUL General Male
75 2301109437 SWAGATIKA PARIDA General Female
76 2301109438 TANMAYA PANIGRAHI General Male
77 2301109439 V LIKHITA General Female
78 2301109440 VISHAL KUMAR PRASAD General Male

Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2321109145 Aman Kumar Giri General Male
2 2321109146 Ankita Rani Behera Schedule Caste (SC) Female
3 2321109147 Ashutosh prasad dasadhikari General Male
4 2321109149 KARISMA PRIYADARSANI DASH General Female
5 2321109150 MADHUSMITA DAS General Female
6 2321109151 RANJIT NAYAK Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
7 2321109152 SIDDHARTH KUMAR BASA General Male
8 2321109153 SUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA General Male
9 2321109154 SUBHANGI DAS General Female

10 2321109155 SURYA NARAYAN SAHU General Male
11 2321109156 Swadhin Swain General Male
12 2321109157 Y AVINASH General Male
13 2321109148 JHANSHI BISOYEE General Female
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Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2301109441 ABHIJIT SINHA General Male
2 2301109442 ADITYA NARAYAN BEHERA General Male
3 2301109443 AMAN JHA General Male
4 2301109444 Ankit Kumar Sahu General Male
5 2301109445 ANKIT MOHAPATRA General Male
6 2301109446 ANKITA PRADHAN GN Male
7 2301109447 ANSHUMAN SAHOO General Male
8 2301109448 ASHIS GOUDA General Male
9 2301109449 ASHISH CHAUDHURI General Male

10 2301109450 ASISH KUMAR PATRO General Male
11 2301109451 AURO KAMALA SAHANI General Male
12 2301109452 BHABANI SHANKAR MOHANTA General Male
13 2301109453 BICHITRA MAHANTA General Female
14 2301109454 Binay Kumar Singh GN Male
15 2301109455 BISWAJIT MAHANKUDA GN Male
16 2301109456 CHANDAN KUMAR PRADHAN General Male
17 2301109457 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU General Male
18 2301109458 DEEPAK KUMAR SETHI Schedule Caste (SC) Male
19 2301109459 DEEPDARSHI PATTANAIK General Male
20 2301109460 Dwarakesh Dash General Male
21 2301109461 E PRAFULLA General Male
22 2301109462 GOUTAM RAJNEESH SAHOO General Male
23 2301109463 ISACK KAYASTHA General Male
24 2301109464 Jagan Kumar panigrahy General Male
25 2301109465 JAGNYA NARAYANA GOUDA General Male
26 2301109466 JEETANSHU KUMAR CHAND GN Male
27 2301109467 JEEVAN JYOTI SENAPATI General Male
28 2301109469 JYOTI MAHIMA SURIN Schedule Tribe (ST) Female
29 2301109470 JYOTIRADITYA ARUKHA General Male
30 2301109471 K SOUMYA SUBHANKAR ACHARY GN Male
31 2301109472 Kamala Kanta Behera General Male
32 2301109473 KOMAL BEHERA General Female
33 2301109474 KRUPAMAYEE JENA SC Female
34 2301109475 LINKAN PRADHAN General Male
35 2301109476 MILAN PRUSTI General Male
36 2301109477 MRUTYUNJAYA SWAIN General Male
37 2301109478 MURALI MOHAN SAHU General Male
38 2301109479 NIHAR RANJAN BALA General Male
39 2301109480 OM PRAKASH MAHARANA General Male
40 2301109481 PARTHA SARATHI MOHANTY General Male
41 2301109482 PARTHASARATHI PRADHAN General Male
42 2301109483 PIRINTY RABI KUMAR REDDY General Male
43 2301109484 Pranjal Kumar Hazari General Male
44 2301109485 PRASANNA KUMAR SENAPATI General Male
45 2301109486 PRITAM SUBUDHI General Male
46 2301109487 R  BIBHUPRASAD REDDY GN Male
47 2301109488 RAJESH NAHAK General Male
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48 2301109489 RATIRANJAN SAHOO General Male
49 2301109490 RONAK RANJAN NAYAK General Male
50 2301109491 RUDRA NAIK Schedule Caste (SC) Male
51 2301109492 SARITA MAHAPATRA General Female
52 2301109493 SEKHAR SUMAN SAMAL General Male
53 2301109494 SHAGAR MOSHI General Male
54 2301109495 SIBAM PATTNAIK General Male
55 2301109496 SIBUNARAYAN MAHARANA GN Male
56 2301109497 SIDHARTH SHANKAR BISHWAL General Male
57 2301109498 SUBHAM DAS SC Male
58 2301109499 SUBHARAJ BARIK EW Male
59 2301109500 SUDHINDRA BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
60 2301109501 SUDIPTA NAYAK General Female
61 2301109502 SUJAL KUMAR SINGH GN Male
62 2301109503 SUNIL GOUDA General Male
63 2301109504 SURAJ GOUDA General Male
64 2301109505 SURAJ KUMAR PANDA General Male
65 2301109506 SWASTIK DAS Schedule Caste (SC) Male
66 2301109507 SWATI SWAGATIKA SAMANTARAY General Female
67 2301109508 SWOYAMPRANGYA PRADHAN General Male
68 2301109509 TAPASH RANJAN PRADHAN General Male
69 2301109510 TRISHAKTI PAL General-EWS Male
70 2301109511 UJWAL DAS MOHAPATRA SC Male
71 2301109512 UMESH SAHU General Male
72 2301109513 VANSH JAISWAL General Male

Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2321109158 ABHIJIT KUMAR SINGH Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
2 2321109159 ABHISHEK KAR General Male
3 2321109160 ABINASH PANDA General Male
4 2321109161 ADITYA DAKUA General Male
5 2321109162 Ajay kumar singh General Male
6 2321109163 AMIT KUMAR PANDA General Male
7 2321109164 AMIT KUMAR RAUTA General Male
8 2321109165 AMRITI MOTILAL General Male
9 2321109166 ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA General Male

10 2321109167 ANIL KUMAR GOUDA General Male
11 2321109168 ANKIT PRADHAN General Male
12 2321109169 ARJUNA SUKLA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
13 2321109170 ARYA OMKAR BISOI General Male
14 2321109171 ASHIRBAD MOHANTY General Male
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15 2321109172 Asish kumar sahoo General Male
16 2321109173 Auroprasad Sahani General Male
17 2321109174 AYUSH MISHRA General Male
18 2321109175 BASUDEV NAIK Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
19 2321109176 BHABANI SANKAR MAHANTA General Male
20 2321109177 BHABANI SHANKAR SAHOO General Male
21 2321109178 BHASKAR KANTA General Male
22 2321109179 Bijay ketan ojha General Male
23 2321109180 BIJAY MAHATO General Male
24 2321109181 BIRENDRA DAS Schedule Caste (SC) Male
25 2321109182 BISESWAR PRADHAN General Male
26 2321109183 BISWAJEET NAYAK General Male
27 2321109184 Biswajit pradhan General Male
28 2321109185 BISWAJIT SAHU General Male
29 2321109186 BISWOJIT BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
30 2321109187 Chandan padhi General Male
31 2321109188 CHANDRA SEKHAR PRADHAN General Male
32 2321109189 Chippada kumar sai General Male
33 2321109190 CHIRNJIBI PRADHAN General Male
34 2321109191 DEBARAM MOHAKUD General Male
35 2321109192 Dibya Ranjan Rana General Male
36 2321109193 Dipun Mahapatra General Male
37 2321109194 G. NIKHIL General Male
38 2321109195 Gyana Ranjan Sahoo General Male
39 2321109196 GYANARANJAN PRADHAN General Male
40 2321109197 HARISANKAR SAHU General Male
41 2321109198 HARSH KUMAR General Male
42 2321109199 JAGADISH KINDO Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
43 2321109200 JAGANNATH PANDA General Male
44 2321109201 JAY KUMAR GAIN Schedule Caste (SC) Male
45 2321109202 JIGYANSHU RANJAN General Male
46 2321109203 Jishu Ghadai General Male
47 2321109204 KALI CHARAN NAHAK General Male
48 2321109205 KESHAB BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
49 2321109206 MAHESWAR TIRKEY Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
50 2321109207 Manisha sahoo General Female
51 2321109208 Markanda swain General Male
52 2321109209 MUCHIRAM HEMBRAM Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
53 2321109210 MUDILI GOVINDARAO General Male
54 2321109211 MURALI MANOHAR MAHARANA General Male
55 2321109212 N Harish patro General Male
56 2321109213 NARAYAN SAHU General Male
57 2321109214 OM PRAKASH BISWAL General Male
58 2321109215 OM PRASAD NAYAK Schedule Caste (SC) Male
59 2321109216 Omm Sahoo General Male
60 2321109217 Ourajit panda General-EWS Male
61 2321109218 P Rohit Kumar General Male
62 2321109219 Papun Mahapatra General Male
63 2321109220 PRADYUMNA BEHERA General Male
64 2321109221 Pritam Kumar General Male
65 2321109222 PURNENDU SAHOO General Male
66 2321109223 Raj Kishor Das Schedule Caste (SC) Male
67 2321109224 Rajesh Kumar Padhy General Male



68 2321109225 RAJESH SATAPATHY General Male
69 2321109226 Rajesh sethi Schedule Caste (SC) Male
70 2321109227 RASHMI RANJAN DASHMOHAPATRA General Male
71 2321109228 RASMI RANJAN MAHALI Schedule Caste (SC) Male
72 2321109229 ROHIT KUMAR BEHERA Schedule Caste (SC) Male
73 2321109230 ROHIT KUMAR HANSDAH Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
74 2321109231 RUDRA PRASAD MAHAPATRA General Male
75 2321109232 Sanatan Pradhan General Male
76 2321109233 SANU CHARAN PANI General Male
77 2321109234 SATYA RANJAN BEHERA General Male
78 2321109235 SHAIK FAROOK General Male
79 2321109236 SIDHANTA DIGAL Schedule Caste (SC) Male
80 2321109237 Sipun Sethi Schedule Caste (SC) Male
81 2321109238 SMRUTEE PATTANAIK General Male
82 2321109239 Somyaranjan Pradhan General Male
83 2321109240 Srikant sethi Schedule Caste (SC) Male
84 2321109241 SUBHAM SARDAR Schedule Caste (SC) Male
85 2321109242 SUBHANKRA RANA General Male
86 2321109243 SUBHASHREE DASH General Female
87 2321109244 SUMAN MALIK Schedule Caste (SC) Female
88 2321109245 SUMIT KUMAR PADHAN Schedule Tribe (ST) Male
89 2321109246 Surya Prakash Malik Schedule Caste (SC) Male
90 2321109247 Tanmaya Kumar pradhan General Male
91 2321109248 TANUSHREE BARIK General Female



Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2301109514 ANSHUMAN SAHOO OBC Male
2 2301109515 Chandrakanta Karan General Male
3 2301109516 KAJAL SATAPATHY General Female
4 2301109517 SANSKRUTI SAHU General Female
5 2301109518 SUBHAM MAHANKUDA General Male

Sl. No. Regd. Number Candidate Name Category Gender
1 2321109249 BIKASH RANJAN PRADHAN SC Male
2 2321109250 MANAS RANJAN BEHERA GN Male
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